NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com August 17, 2022 4:35 PM DLE6 Page 1 of 4
DSE
Edge Lit Surface Mount LED Downlight
Type
Date
Catalog
Project

NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com August 17, 2022 4:35 PM DSE Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information - Round Trim
Series Size Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Shape Trim Color
DSE 5 (5 inch) 2 (Version 2) 120 2K (2700 K) RD (Round) WH (White)
8 (8 inch) 3K (3000 K)
9 (9 inch) 4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Example: DSE821203KRDWH
Performance Data - Round
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DSE521202KRD 614 10.0 61.4
DSE521203KRD 632 10.0 63.2
DSE521204KRD 648 10.0 64.8
DSE521205KRD 662 10.0 66.2
DSE821202KRD 950 13.4 70.9
DSE821203KRD 978 13.4 73.0
DSE821204KRD 1003 13.4 74.9
DSE821205KRD 1024 13.4 76.4
DSE921202KRD 1278 19.0 67.3
DSE921203KRD 1315 19.0 69.2
DSE921204KRD 1350 19.0 71.1
DSE921205KRD 1378 19.0 72.5
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice
Ordering Information - Square Trim
Series Size Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Shape Trim Color
DSE 4 (4 inch) 2 (Version 2) 120 2K (2700 K) SQ (Square) WH (White)
6 (6 inch) 3K (3000 K)
9 (9 inch) 4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Example: DSE621203KSQWH
*Not a complete list.
Check compatibility before installation.
Performance Data - Square
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DSE421202KSQ 613 10.0 61.3
DSE421203KSQ 631 10.0 63.1
DSE421204KSQ 647 10.0 64.7
DSE421205KSQ 661 10.0 66.1
DSE621202KSQ 922 13.4 68.8
DSE621203KSQ 951 13.4 71.0
DSE621204KSQ 974 13.4 72.7
DSE621205KSQ 994 13.4 74.2
DSE921202KSQ 1340 18.9 70.7
DSE921203KSQ 1379 18.9 73.0
DSE921204KSQ 1415 18.9 74.9
DSE921205KSQ 1445 18.9 76.5
Recommended Dimmers*
Lutron DIVA DVELV-303P
Lutron Skylar SELV-300P
Leviton C22-06672-1LW